Purpose Driven Divas on the Run 5K

Overall Finish List

June 21, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run
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Name
Dale Griffin
Mike Thrailkill
Matthew Wilson
Nkosi Ferrell
Jeffrey Hasty
Mark McCarra
Flo Bradley
Ray Oxner
Payton Perrett
Jennifer DuPont
Ademus Brooks
Lamar Knight
Elton Reed
Jamarcus Emerson
Tyteon Gordan
Evelyn Watkins
Jennifer Temple
Melissa Estes
Terrell Kilpatrick
Sonia Grammas
Eric Sanders
Consuella Hooks
Leigh Hamburg
Tony Dunn
Jackie McFarland
Tracey McVay
Karin Roberts
Trey Alford
Ryan Couch
Shannon Kimbriel
Emily Snodgrass
Michelle Boucher Snodgrass
Yinessa Cacapit
Michael Carter
Leah Reed
Zachary Gaines
Alonso Rosalba
Christina Hawkins
Sam Jenkins
Jacob Feist
Leah Simon
Shelley Whitehead
Lisa Morgan
Kaleb Dubose
Josh Todd
Alisha Carmichael
Jarad Blalock
James Carter
KJ McGruder
Andrew Evans
Ronald Turner
Craig Brown
Richard McInnis
Otis Gowdy
Greg Swanson
Andrea Lund
David Hosch
Bettie Wilson
Gary Lummus
Jermaine Hersey
Sheryl West
Amy Bishop
Kelly McVay
Craig Stewart
Stacy Jenkins

5K Run

City
Pearl MS
Hickory MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Pascagoula MS
Grand Ridge F
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Brandon MS
Meridian MS
Daleville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Collinsville
Marion MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Marion MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Daleville MS
Marion MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Marietta GA
Meridian MS
Jackson MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

L

MS

MS

MS

MS
MS

MS
MS

MS

MS

MS

Bib No

438
433
307
440
432
436
222
431
356
237
152
258
382
107

60
435
447
114
358
209
348
425
206

17
420
413
445
330
297

37
234
233
441
276
380
352
461

26
430
239

76
372
117
192
458
120
429
346
150
385
350
369
428
110
279
327
130
265
395
349
115
388
412
207
109

Age Gend

33
50
15
24
40
49
36
61
34
39
15
46
38
24
15
33
35
34
33
32
31
41
24
30
40
16
30
15
33
40

8
42
26
40
37
23
42
35
59
12
21
32
52
16
34
41
30
32
14
24
22
35
71
41
67
40
41
55
45
33
43
49
53
44
54
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Age Group
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
20-24
Top Fin
45-49
Top Fin
Top Fin
30-34
Top Fin
15-19
45-49
35-39
20-24
15-19
Top Fin
35-39
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
Top Fin
20-24
30-34
40-44
15-19
30-34
15-19
30-34
40-44
0-14
40-44
25-29
40-44
35-39
20-24
40-44
35-39
55-59
0-14
20-24
30-34
Top Fin
15-19
30-34
40-44
30-34
30-34
0-14
20-24
20-24
35-39
65-99
40-44
65-99
40-44
40-44
55-59
45-49
30-34
40-44
45-49
50-54
40-44
50-54

17:
18:
20:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:

23:
23:

24

24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:

30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:

Total

Time
37.
47.
39.
14.
22.
47.
37.
41.
:10.
22.
55.
:18.
38.
42.
59.
03.
18.

19

32.
35.
42.
43.
12.
15.
22.
33.
34.
36.
27.
29.

39.
54.
07.
11.
25.
25.
34.
36.
37.
38.
38.
46.
48.
54.
55.
02.
13.
35.
36.
41.
51.
51.
33.
35.
48.
:52.
57.
13.
19.
19.
19.
22.
26.
30.
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Pace

:41/M
:04/M
:40/M
:51/M
:54/M
:02/M
:18/M
:19/M
:28/M
:32/M
:43/M
:50/M
:57/M
:58/M
:04/M
:05/M
:10/M
:10/M
:14/M
:15/M
:17/M
:18/M
:27/M
:28/M
:30/M
:34/M
:34/M
:35/M
:51/M
:52/M
:54/M
:55/M
:00/M
:04/M
:05/M
:10/M
:10/M
:13/M
:14/M
:14/M
:14/M
:14/M
:17/M
:17/M
:19/M
:20/M
:22/M
:25/M
:33/M
:33/M
:35/M
:38/M
:38/M
:51/M
:52/M
:56/M
:57/M
:59/M
:04/M
:06/M
:06/M
:06/M
:07/M
:08/M
:10/M
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

86
87
88

90
91
92

94
95
96
97

99
100

Place

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Tremayne Ruffin
Tiffani Spinks
Cassie Davis
Jermaine Harris
Rufus Little
Mickey May

Pam Vance

Beth Graybill

Christina Maust Beachy

Latia Shells

Jeff Andrews

Amy Mosley

DanYale Kennedy
Kayla Feist

Stevie Cacapit
Margaret Little
Demothenesse Graham
Cynthia Clark
Stephanie Stallings
Tiffany Hickman
LeIsaac Darden
Jennifer Hill
Geraldine Boston
Gwen Blakely

Sue Jasper

Cedric Reid

Rolanda Pace
Candace Pringle
Arjeanetta Cary
Jocquece Pace
Regina Nickelson
Wyanthia Wilson
Katheleen Culpepper
Tina Gordon

Teia Lee

Name
Teresa Hodges
Tracy Alford
Tammy Scott
Pam Marshall
David Carter
Stacey Thompson
Ashley Dunn
Gwen McShepard
Sharon Collins
Chase Slaughter
Leon LeFlore
Johnnie Mae Bradford
Mike Couch
Morgan Gullett
Synthia Tureaud
Roberta Scott
Zach Williams
Bob Marshall
Donna Gullett
LaErika Ivy
Erika Anderson
Mary Atterberry
Deloris Terrell
Anitra Hooks
Laquita Bush
Jerrell McCallum
Chris McNeil
Anand Aguillard
Vanessa Collins
Temeshia Robertson
Christina Taylor
Katie Glenn
Victoria Mosley
Tracy Presswood
Shelia Austin
Marlon Austin
Robin Smith
Alizbeth Eaves
Shirley Usher
LaSandra Jordan
Stephanie Ruffin
Barbara Adams
Natalie Ward
Kimberly Black
Shelia Larkin
Kiera Ezell
Helen Buxton
Mattie Hopson

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Upper Marlbor
Collinsville
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Saltillo MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Tylertown MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Marion MS

Meridian MS
Lisman AL

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Lilburn GA
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Stonewall MS
Newton MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Hattiesburg
Lilburn GA
Meridian MS
De Kalb MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
De Kalb MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

o
MS
MS

MS

MS
MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

Livingston AL

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Marion MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Vossburg MS
Porterville

MS

MS

187
64
381
455
41
450
449
24
51
442
464
389
368
240
344
40
22
13
65
319
402
210
274

320
415
55
58
10
291
54
196
15
21
392

Bib No

28
329
61
45
203
359
16
271
14
448
119

296
92
67

256

444

394
93
33

270

105
66
31

288

261

122

424

199
59

241

254
50
57

223

224
63

108
69

466

188

273

245

281
39

285

321

322

39
43
36
39
40
64

28
33
27
45
40
37
15
27
71
45
43
31

16
48
55
49
51
24
34

44
34
39
43

39
23

Age Gend

43
41
36
48
42
33
29
49
46
28
46
67
55
25
58
56
14
60
58
30
30
55
49
33
25
25
37
33
58
37
37
18
29
29
50
55
46
26
56
26
37
55
32
14
53
25
54
49
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Age Group
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35-39
40-44
35-39
35-39
40-44
60-64
55-59
25-29
30-34
25-29
45-49
40-44
35-39
15-19
25-29
65-99
45-49
40-44
30-34
25-29
15-19
45-49
55-59
45-49
50-54
20-24
30-34
30-34
40-44
30-34
35-39
40-44
50-54
35-39
20-24

40-44
40-44
35-39
45-49
40-44
30-34
25-29
45-49
45-49
25-29
45-49
65-99
55-59
25-29
55-59
55-59

0-14
60-64
55-59
30-34
30-34
55-59
45-49
30-34
25-29
25-29
35-39
30-34
55-59
35-39
35-39
15-19
25-29
25-29
50-54
55-59
45-49
25-29
55-59
25-29
35-39
55-59
30-34

0-14
50-54
25-29
50-54
45-49

31:57.
32:00.
32:02.
32:009.
32:15.
32:27.
32:27.
32:38.
32:45.
32:56.

32:57.
33:02.
33:06.

33:10.
33:32.
33:39.
33:47.

34:11.
34:20.
34:33.
34:36.
34:54.
35:19.
35:25.
35:26.
35:29.
35:31.
35:45.
35:51.

35:55.
35:59.
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Total

Time
36:00.
36:01.

36:04.
36:16.
36:32.
36:33.
37:07.
37:09.
37:09.
37:10.
37:24.
37:39.
37:39.
37:47.
37:54.
38:07.
38:21.
38:29.
38:43.

38:48.
38:58.
38:59.

39:00.
39:06.
39:17.

39:33.
40:01.
40:06.
40:23.
40:25

40:28.
40:29.
41:00.
41:11.
41:12.
41:13.
41:21.
41:24.
41:26.
41:41.
41:42.
41:45.
41:52.
41:53.
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10:
:19/M
10:
10:
10:

10

10

10
10

11

11

11

11:
:37/M
:38/M
11:
11:
11:

11
11

11

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13
13

18/M

20/M
22/M
24/M

:28/M
10:
10:
10:
10:
:37/M
:38/M
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:

28/M
32/M
34/M
37/M

39/M
41/M
42/M
42/M
49/M
51/M
54 /M
57/M
02/M
05/M
09/M
10/M

:15/M
11:

24/M

:25/M
11:
11:
11:
11:

26/M
27/M
27/M
32/M

:34/M
11:
11:
11:

34/M
35/M
36/M

Pace
37/M

38/M
42/M
47/M

:47/M
11:
11:
11:
11:

58/M
59/M
59/M
59/M

:04/M
12:
12:
12:
12:

09/M
09/M
11/M
14/M

:18/M
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

22/M
25/M
29/M
30/M
31/M
34/M
35/M
35/M
35/M
37/M

:40/M
12:

44/M

:45/M
12:
12:

55/M
56/M

:02/M
13:
13:
13:
13:
:17/M
13:
13:
13:
:21/M
13:
13:
:27/M
:28/M
13:
13:

02/M
03/M
04/M
14/M

17/M
18/M
20/M

22/M
27/M

30/M
31/M



149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Pla

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

oUW N

ce

Majorie Maldonado
Linda Ruffin
Jamal Phillips
Yolanda McAlpine
Lisa Brewster
Tenika Little
Linda Nicholson
Tracy Stephens
Dustin Markham
Bobbie King

Amy Carter
Shanesha Turner
Peggy Burge
Barbara Dubose
Erica Clark
Geraldine Brewster
Linda Glenn

Alex Dukes

Kris Gaddy
Keeundra Smith
Barbera Scott

Ron Turner, Sr.
Renata McNeil
Celisa Coleman
Tammy Thompson
Tasha Clark
Torion Emerson
Keraneisha Green
Stacee Naylor
Lejona Harris
Benadora Moffett
LaDonna Mosley
Shonda Lewis
Khaleah Naylor
Hailey Wilburn
Austyn Brown
Anita Palmer
Mechelle Alexander
Narkeeta Wesley
Lucy Barnes

41730 Morris
Cassandra Benamon
Jessica Vaughan
Anne Glenn

Leanne Thrash
Melissa Hooks
Stephanie Williams
San Harris

Paula Cooks
Ardette Robertson
Kendra Blakely
Ruth Matteson

Name
Amanda Williams
Stacey Hudnall
Beth Watts
Detra Davis
Brittney Fisher
Reginald Cole
Robin Miles
Kelli Speed
Ryanna Couch
LaToya Atterberry
Beverely Young
Chante Hampton
Georgia McNeil
Pamela Burrage

Name
Larry Sykes
Natalie King
Leslie Portis
Vanessa Whitlock
Deidre Bland
Sylvia Applon

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Quitman MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Marion MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Quitman MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Meridian MS
Canton MS

Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Livingston AL

Meridian MS
Collinsville
Columbus MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Quitman MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Marion MS

City

Ellisville MS

Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Newnan GA
Jackson MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Enterprise MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Brandon MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Daleville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

208
421
148
284

42
103
361

46
257
202
439
116
191
118
287
121
423
404
104
134
452
123
141
286
351
456
262
417

88
343

49
137

52
101
451

56

70
375

48
228
227
229
226
376
373

25
339
378

221

Bib No

282
283
422
235
370
371
201
200
298

72
289
264
263

Walk

Bib No

213
211
386
426
338
197

50
55
19
44
49
42
43
44
29
59
42
31
42
50
41
50
44
25
40
30
53
56

46
48
28
31
28
42
32
28
44
43
28
32
15
40
44
43

36
43
41
58
34
43
30
28
47
51
30
57

Age Gend

29
29
46
44
26
29
55
43
10
37
53
35
45
42

Age Gend

69
28
33
31
40
51
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11

15
10
16
17
18

12
19
14
20

21
10
22
14
23
15
11

16
11
12
15
12
16
24
17
17
25
26
18
18

27
28
29
19
13
30
31
13
20
32
21
19
13
12
22
14

50-54
55-59
15-19
40-44
45-49
40-44
40-44
40-44
25-29
55-59
40-44
30-34
40-44
50-54
40-44
50-54
40-44
25-29
40-44
30-34
50-54
55-59
30-34
45-49
45-49
25-29
30-34
25-29
40-44
30-34
25-29
40-44
40-44
25-29
30-34
15-19
40-44
40-44
40-44
30-34
35-39
40-44
40-44
55-59
30-34
40-44
30-34
25-29
45-49
50-54
30-34
55-59

Age Group

20
21
14
33
22

4
15
34

3
14
13
15
15
35

25-29
25-29
45-49
40-44
25-29
25-29
55-59
40-44

0-14
35-39
50-54
35-39
45-49
40-44

Age Group

1
1
2
3
1
2

Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
1-99
1-99

41:53.
42:009.
42:24.
42:25.
42:27.
42:40.
42:41.
42:44.
42:52.
43:03.
43:04.
43:06.
43:09.
43:17
43:26.
43:32.
43:40.
43:49.
43:49.
43:50.
44:11.
44:29.
44:57
45:04.
45:14.
45:15.
45:16
45:17.
45:21.
45:23.
45:23
45:30.
45:43.
45:44.
45:51.
46:03.
46:20.
46:21.
46:24.
47:11
47:19.
47:31.
47:48.
47:49.
47:49.
47:52.
48:17.
48:24.
48:28.
48:50.
48:57.
49:26.
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Total

Time
49:29.
49:32.
49:36.
49:38.
50:05.
50:05.

50:42.
50:43.
51:22.
51:22.
51:27.
52:40.
52:47.
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Total
Time
24:58.
28:09.
28:18.
28:33.
28:34.
29:06.

O W o J 3

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

13

14
14

14

14

14

14

14

14
15

15

15

15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
:34/M
16:
16:
17:

16

12:
14:
:09/M
:17/M
14:
14:

14
14

31/M
36/M
41/M
41/M
42/M
46/M
46/M

:47/M
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

50/M
53/M
54/M
54/M
55/M
58/M
01/M
03/M
05/M
08/M
08/M
08/M
15/M

:21/M
:30/M
14:
14:

32/M
35/M

:36/M
:36/M
14:
14:
14:

36/M
38/M
38/M

:38/M
14:
14:
14:

41/M
45/M
45/M

:47/M
14:
14:

51/M
57/M

:57/M
:58/M
:13/M
15:
15:
15:

16/M
20/M
25/M

:25/M
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:

25/M
26/M
35/M
37/M
38/M
45/M

:47/M
15:

57/M

Pace
58/M
59/M
00/M
01/M
09/M
09/M
21/M
21/M
22/M
34/M

36/M
59/M
02/M

Pace
29/M
05/M

17/M
33/M



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

61
62
63
64

66
67
68

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

83
84
85

87
88
89
90
91
92

Kiara Thomas

Pam Mosley
Yolanda Hall
Blair Miles
Jackie Crowell
Stephanie Mosley
Kathenne Bolden
Ka’China Clemons
Lafredia Harris
Destiny2 Starkey
Donna Nabors
Janiyah Terrell
Kiyauna Terrell
Kahiya Burns
Chasity Williams
Jacqueline Williams
Alanda Longmire
Patricia Hunt
Percy Bland

Terrell Thompson, Sr.

Angela Betts
Tabitha Darden
Cheryl Fontan
Betty Newell
Ashley Evans
Stephanie Wright
Donna Robinson
Patricia Horne
Jon Williams
Vickie Altman
Arquela Townsend
Francine Knight
Crystal Clark
DeShuanda Mopson
Kenyatta Pearson
Taymecca Sears
Bobbie Myles
Tempest Young
Courtney Martin
Jillian Snodgrass
Nicole Powe
Kristyl Young
Pamela Littleton
Deshandra Rash
Danielle Smith
Angela Turner
DeAnna Richmond
Nina Roach

Tonia Jennings
Cassandra Nicholson
Beverely Grant
Erica Martin
Vernika King2
Sonja Roberts
Janice Roberts
Coco Quedado
Debra Douglas
Renee Jones

Lori Niskala
Brandi West
Theresa Randles
Tangi Martin
Victoria Kennedy
Elaine Bell
Maureen Smith
Dorothy Thomas
Kimmea Spears
Khadijah Bell
Sonja Hopkins
Sara Brewster
Mamie Houston
Pamela Williams
Jennifer Gruno
Erin Hayes
Melinda Box

Amy Patton

Helen Massey
Saveda Williams
Tenika Scott
Michell Jimerson
Margaretta Campbell
Cornelieo Perez
Martell Powell
Shamicka Cannon
Karmel McClendon
Angela McQuarley

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Vicksburg MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

MS

Enterprise MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Quitman MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Madison MS
Meridian MS
Petal MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Quitman MS
Shubuta MS
Meridian MS
Newton MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Vossburg MS
Meridian MS
Hattiesburg
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Decatur MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Chattanooga
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

MS

MS

MS
MS

MS

TN

318
266
403
454
374
409

91
295
364
468
205
308
434
310
252

71

43

32
337
336

90
272

19

53
303
443
334
106
251
408
357

74

12
238
186
457
362
465
467
231
463

73
390
407
309
453
315
313
259
314
260
302
317
325
324
367
305
304
278
267
277

87

414

62
391
255

83
363
215
112
102
253

27

131
230
340
268

79
405
366
212
342
411
460

13
52
44
32
42
30

24
34
17
37
11

12
16
46
47
59
43

46
37
55

27
36
43
53
17
35
35
59
23
31
37
40
48
14
27

42
43
47
30
18

38
40
51
44
55
31
38

57
34
51
43

35
47
41

53
62
44
35
12
37
15
69
43
33
34
56
27
59
49
39

41
13
26
26

45
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

2

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

29
30
31
32
33
34
35

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

59
60
61

63
64
65

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
Top Fin
Top Fin
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:

31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:

32:
32:
32:

32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:

33:
33:
33:

33:
33:
33:
33:

34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:

35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:

36:
36:
36:
36:

36:
36:
36:

36:
37:
38:

38:
38:
38:
38:

38:

55.
44.
45.
47.
4a7.
52.

02.
09.
11.
13.
15.
19.
19.
27.
37.
39.
44.
44.
44.
08.
13.
14.
:16.
17.
18.
20.
:21.
36.
47.
49.
50.
51.
55.
03.
08.

11.
24.
37.
41,
42.
43.
45.
46.
:51.
05.
06.
07.

08.
09.
18.

38.
48.
52.
57.

05.
05.
20.

33.
42.
55.
:04.
05.
06.
09.
17.
:27.
37.
45.
46.
:49.
58.
53.
01.
:12.
13.
14.
15.
15.
:17.
32.
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14:

15

15

15
15

16

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

18

18

18

19

19
19

58/M

:22/M
15:
15:
15:

23/M
24/M
24/M

:26/M
15:
15:
15:
15:
:37/M
:38/M
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:

27/M
31/M
35/M
36/M

40/M
40/M
44/M
49/M
50/M
52/M
52/M
52/M
04/M
07/M
07/M
08/M

:09/M
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

09/M
10/M
11/M
18/M
24/M
25/M

:25/M
16:
16:
16:
16:
:34/M
16:
16:
:49/M
:51/M
16:
16:
16:

26/M
28/M
32/M
34/M

36/M
42/M

51/M
52/M
53/M

:53/M
16:
17:
17:
17:

56/M
03/M
03/M
04/M

:04/M
17:
17:
17:
17:

04/M
05/M
09/M
19/M

:19/M
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

24/M
26/M
29/M
33/M
33/M
33/M
40/M
46/M
47/M
51/M

:58/M
18:

02/M

:03/M
18:
18:

03/M
05/M

:09/M
18:
18:
18:
18:
:25/M
18:
18:
19:
:06/M
19:
19:
:08/M
:08/M
19:
19:

14/M
19/M
23/M
23/M

29/M
57/M
01/M

07/M
07/M

09/M
16/M



93
94
95
96
97
98

100

Place

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Debra Brewer
Erin Steverson
Tracey Houston
SheDonna Greer
Jamia Jordan
Heaven Brewster
Felicia Johnson
Patricia Leggett

Name

Denise Wright
Wanda Martin
Nancy McCarty
Austin Adams
Kelly Vaughan
Erin Nowell
Janet Greer
Joyce Franklin
Rhonda Carr
Kinoka Cole
Dorethea Cole
Kamilah Dunn
Khadafi Bell
Marilyn James

MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
City

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
De Kalb MS
Meridian MS
Daleville
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
De Kalb MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

416
111
437
225
365
216

82

Bib No

301
47
75

250

446
77

333

332

125

218

219

269

140

64

40
31
13
20
43
50

Age Gend

47
45
53
17
66
30
53
59
56
34
61
36
10
46
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84 1-99
85 1-99
86 1-99
87 1-99
88 1-99
89 1-99
90 1-99
91 1-99
Age Group
92 1-99
93 1-99
94 1-99
4 1-99
5 1-99
95 1-99
96 1-99
97 1-99
98 1-99
99 1-99
100 1-99
101 1-99
6 1-99
102 1-99

38:34.
38:36.
38:38.
38:42.
38:54.
39:17.
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40:20.

Total
Time
40:28.
40:29.
40:30.
40:43.
40:46.
41:08.
41:48.
42:29.
43:19
43:26.
43:27.
44:26.
44:28.
46:58.
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19:

19

19

20

23

17/M

:18/M
19:
19:
19:

19/M
21/M
27/M

:39/M
19:
20:

41/M
10/M

Pace

:14/M
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
:14/M
:29/M

15/M
15/M
22/M
23/M
34/M
54/M
15/M
40/M
43/M
44/M
13/M



Purpose Driven Divas on the Run 5K

Age Group Results

June 21, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

SK Run

Male Overall Winners

Place Name City
1 Dale Griffin Pearl MS
2 Mike Thrailkill Hickory MS
3 Matthew Wilson Meridian MS

Female Overall Winners

Place Name City
1 Flo Bradley Meridian MS
2 Jennifer DuPont Meridian MS
3 Evelyn Watkins Meridian MS

Male Masters Winners

Place Name City
1 Jeffrey Hasty Pascagoula MS

Female Masters Winners

Place Name City
1 Consuella Hooks Daleville MS

Male Grand Masters Winners

Place Name City
1 Ray Oxner Meridian MS

Female Grand Masters Winners

Place Name City
1 Lisa Morgan Meridian MS

Male 14 and Under

Place Name City
1 Jacob Feist Collinsville MS
2 KJ McGruder Meridian MS
3 Zach Williams Hattiesburg MS

Female 14 and Under

Place Name City
1 Emily Snodgrass Meridian MS
2 Kimberly Black Marion MS
3 Ryanna Couch Meridian MS

Male 15 to 19

Place Name City
1 Ademus Brooks Meridian MS

Bib No

438
433
307

Bib No

222
237
435

Bib No

432

Bib No

425

Bib No

431

Bib No

117

Bib No

239
150
444

Bib No

234
281
298

Bib No

152

Age
33
50
15

Age
36
39
33

3

o~

Overall

1
2
3

Overall

7
10
16

Overall

5

Overall

22

Overall

8

Overall

43

Overall

40
49
117

Overall

31
144
209

Overall

11

Total

Time
17:37.6
18:47.8
20:39.4

Total

Time
22:37.1
23:22.9
25:03.7

Total
Time
21:22.3

Total
Time
25:43.1

Total
Time
22:41.9

Total
Time
28:46.5

Total

Time
28:37.8
29:35.0
38:07.8

Total

Time
27:36.6
41:41.8
50:43.9

Total
Time
23:55.9

Pace
5:41/M
6:04/M
6:40/M

Pace
7:18/M
7:32/M
8:05/M

Pace
6:54/M

Pace
8:18/M

Pace
7:19/M

Pace
9:17/M

Pace
9:14/M
9:33/M

12:18/M

Pace
8:54/M
13:27/M
16:22/M

Pace
7:43/M
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Tyteon Gordan
Trey Alford
Kaleb Dubose
LeIsaac Darden
Jamal Phillips

Female 15 to 19

Place

Bw N

Name

Tracey McVay
Kayla Feist

Katie Glenn

Austyn Brown

Male 20 to 24

Place

o U WN

Name

Nkosi Ferrell
Jamarcus Emerson
Zachary Gaines
Andrew Evans
Ronald Turner
Cedric Reid

Female 20 to 24

Place

Name

Leigh Hamburg
Leah Simon
Teia Lee

Male 25 to 29

Place

=W N

Name

Chase Slaughter
Jerrell McCallum
Dustin Markham
Reginald Cole

Female 25 to 29

Place Name

1 Yinessa Cacapit
2 Beth Graybill

3 Latia Shells

4 Stevie Cacapit
5 Tiffany Hickman
6 Ashley Dunn

7 Morgan Gullett
8 Laquita Bush

9 Victoria Mosley
10 Tracy Presswood
11 Alizbeth Eaves
12 LaSandra Jordan
13 Kiera Ezell

14 Alex Dukes

15 Tasha Clark

16 Keraneisha Green
17 Benadora Moffett
18 Khaleah Naylor
19 San Harris
20 Amanda Williams
21 Stacey Hudnall
22 Brittney Fisher

Male 30 to 34
Place Name

1 Payton Perrett
2 Terrell Kilpatrick
3 Eric Sanders

4 Tony Dunn

5 Ryan Couch

6 Josh Todd

7 Jarad Blalock

8 James Carter

Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Collinsville

Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Newton MS
De Kalb MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Saltillo MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Livingston AL
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Ellisville MS
Bailey MS
Jackson MS

City
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Marion MS
Meridian MS

60
MS 330
192
402
148

Bib No

413
MS 240
254
451

Bib No

440
107
352
385
350
415

Bib No

206
76
392

Bib No

448
261

46
371

Bib No

441
24
442
344
319
16
92
288
50
57
108
466
285
423
351
262
MS 343
52
25
282
283
370

Bib No

356
358
348
17
297
MS 458
429
346

15
15
16
16
19

Age
16
15
18
15

Age
24
24
23
24
22
24

Age
24
21
23

Age
28
25
29
29

Age
26
28
27
27
26
29
25
25
29
29
26
26
25
25
28
28
28
28
28
29
29
26

Age
34
33
31
30
33
34
30
32

15
28
44
86
151

Overall

26
79
132
184

Overall

4
14
36
50
51
91

Overall

23
41
100

Overall

110
126
157
206

Overall

33

73

75

80

85
107
114
125
133
134
138
140
146
166
174
176
179
182
196
201
202
205

Overall

9
19
21
24
29
45
47
48

24:59.
26:36.
28:48.
34:11.
42:24.
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Total
Time
26:33.
33:06.
40:06.
46:03.
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Total
Time
21:14
24:42
28:25.
29:36.
29:41.
35:19.
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Total

Time
26:12.9
28:38.2
35:59.4

Total
Time
37:09.
39:00.
42:52.
50:05.
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Total
Time
27:54.
32:38.
32:56.
33:009.
33:58.

37:39.
39:00.
40:23.
40:25.
41:11.
41:13.
41:45.
43:49.
45:15.
45:17.
45:23.
45:44.
48:24.
49:29.
49:32.
50:05.
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Total
Time
23:10.
25:32.
25:42.
26:15.
27:27.
28:54.
29:02.
29:13.

RSN RS S RS, T

:04/M
:35/M
:17/M
:02/M
:41/M
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Pace
8:34/M
10:41/M
12:56/M
14:51/M

Pace

:51/M
:58/M
:10/M
:33/M
:35/M
:24/M
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Pace
8:27/M
9:14/M

11:36/M

Pace
11:59/M
12:35/M
13:50/M
16:09/M

Pace

9:00/M
10:32/M
10:37/M
10:42/M
10:57/M
11:47/M
12:09/M
12:35/M
13:02/M
13:02/M
13:17/M
13:18/M
13:28/M
14:08/M
14:36/M
14:36/M
14:38/M
14:45/M
15:37/M
15:58/M
15:59/M
16:09/M

Pace

:28/M
:14/M
:17/M
:28/M
:51/M
:19/M
:22/M
:25/M
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9
10
11
12

Jermaine Hersey
Jocquece Pace
Anand Aguillard
Torion Emerson

Female 30 to 34

Place Name

1 Melissa Estes

2 Sonia Grammas

3 Karin Roberts

4 Shelley Whitehead
5 Christina Maust Beachy
6 Stephanie Stallings
7 Rolanda Pace

8 Candace Pringle

9 Stacey Thompson

10 LaErika Ivy

11 Erika Anderson

12 Anitra Hooks

13 Natalie Ward

14 Shanesha Turner

15 Keeundra Smith

16 Renata McNeil

17 Lejona Harris

18 Hailey Wilburn

19 Lucy Barnes
20 Leanne Thrash
21 Stephanie Williams
22 Kendra Blakely

Male 35 to 39
Place Name

1 Elton Reed

2 Craig Brown

3 Tremayne Ruffin

4 Jermaine Harris

Female 35 to 39

Place

W oUW N

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Name

Jennifer Temple
Leah Reed
Christina Hawkins
Cassie Davis
DanYale Kennedy
Regina Nickelson
Tina Gordon

Tammy Scott

Chris McNeil
Temeshia Robertson
Christina Taylor
Stephanie Ruffin
41730 Morris
LaToya Atterberry
Chante Hampton

Male 40 to 44

Place
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Name

Michael Carter
Otis Gowdy
David Hosch
Craig Stewart
Rufus Little
David Carter

Female 40 to 44

Place

1
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Name

Jackie McFarland

Shannon Kimbriel

Michelle Boucher Snodgrass
Alonso Rosalba

Alisha Carmichael

Andrea Lund

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Collinsville
Brandon MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
De Kalb MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Collinsville
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Daleville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Lisman AL
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Upper Marlboro

Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS
MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MD

349
291
424
456

Bib No

114
209
445
372
51
65
55
58
359
33
270
31
245
439
104
123
88
101
375
226
373

Bib No

382
369
187
455

Bib No

447
380
26
381
368
54
21
61
122
59
241
188
48

289

Bib No

276
110
130
207

41
203

Bib No

420

37
233
461
120
327

33
34
33
31

Age
34
32
30
32
33
31
34
32
33
30
30
33
32
31
30
33
32
32
32
34
30
30

Age
38
35
39
39

Age
35
37
35
36
37

39
36
37

37
37
36
37

Age
40
41
41
44
40
42

Age
40
40
42
42
41
40

60
95
128
175

Overall

18
20
27
42
74
84
92
93
106
120
121
124
143
160
168
171
178
183
188
193
195
199

Overall

13
52
66
69

Overall

17
35
38
68
78
96
99
103
127
130
131
141
189
210
212

Overall

34
54
57
64
70
105

Overall

25
30
32
37
46
56

31:19.0
35:31.2
39:17.9
45:16.2

Total
Time
25:19.
25:35.
26:34.
28:38.
32:45.

35:25.
35:26.
36:32.

38:46.
38:59.
41:26.
43:06.
43:50.
44:57.
45:23.
45:51.
47:11.
47:49.
48:17.
48:57.
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Total

Time
24:38.8
29:51.5
31:57.5
32:09.3

Total
Time
25:18.
28:11.
28:34.
32:02.
33:02.
35:45.
35:55.
36:03.
39:06.

40:01.
41:21.
47:19.
51:22.
51:27.
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Total
Time
28:07.
30:33.
30:52.
31:26.
32:15.
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Total
Time
26:22.
27:29.
27:39.
28:25.
28:55.
30:48.
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10
11
12
14

® ©

©

10

10:
11:
11:

11

12:
12:

12

13:

13

14:
14:
14:

14

15:
15:
15:
15:

7
9
10
10

10:

10

11:

11

11:

12
12

12:
13:
15:

16

16:

©w v

10:

10

11:

O O O ©® © W

:06/M
:27/M
:40/M
:36/M

Pace
:10/M
:15/M
:34/M
:14/M
:34/M
54/M
25/M
26/M
:47/M
29/M
30/M
:35/M
22/M
:54/M
08/M
30/M
38/M
:47/M
13/M
25/M
35/M
47/M

Pace

:57/M
:38/M
:18/M
122/M

Pace
:10/M
:05/M
:13/M
20/M
:39/M
32/M
:35/M
38/M
:37/M
:45/M
55/M
20/M
16/M
:34/M
36/M

Pace
:04/M
:51/M
:57/M
08/M
:24/M
42/M

Pace

:30/M
:52/M
:55/M
:10/M
:20/M
:56/M



7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Sheryl West
Tiffani Spinks
Amy Mosley
Cynthia Clark
Arjeanetta Cary
Wyanthia Wilson
Teresa Hodges
Tracy Alford
Yolanda McAlpine
Tenika Little
Linda Nicholson
Tracy Stephens
Amy Carter

Peggy Burge
Erica Clark
Linda Glenn

Kris Gaddy
Stacee Naylor
LaDonna Mosley
Shonda Lewis
Anita Palmer
Mechelle Alexander
Narkeeta Wesley
Cassandra Benamon
Jessica Vaughan
Melissa Hooks
Detra Davis
Kelli Speed
Pamela Burrage

Male 45 to 49

Place

o Ul W N

Name

Mark McCarra

Lamar Knight

Gary Lummus

Jeff Andrews
Demothenesse Graham
Leon LeFlore

Female 45 to 49

Place

@ J oUW N

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Name

Amy Bishop
Jennifer Hill
Gwen Blakely
Pam Marshall
Gwen McShepard
Sharon Collins
Deloris Terrell
Robin Smith
Mattie Hopson
Lisa Brewster
Celisa Coleman
Tammy Thompson
Paula Cooks
Beth Watts
Georgia McNeil

Female 50 to 54

Place

@ J oUW N

9
10
11
12
13

Name

Kelly McVay

Stacy Jenkins

Sue Jasper
Katheleen Culpepper
Shelia Austin
Shelia Larkin
Helen Buxton
Majorie Maldonado
Barbara Dubose
Geraldine Brewster
Barbera Scott
Ardette Robertson
Beverely Young

Male 55 to 59

Place

Name

Jackson MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Marion MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Quitman MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS
Canton MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Livingston AL
Columbus MS
Newnan GA
Enterprise MS
Meridian MS

City

Grand Ridge FL
Collinsville MS
Marietta GA
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS

City
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Lilburn GA
Meridian MS
Stonewall MS
Meridian MS
Toomsuba MS
Porterville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Quitman MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Tylertown MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Vossburg MS
Meridian MS
Quitman MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

115
64
389
13
10
196
28
329
284
42
103
361
202
116
118
121
404
417
49
137
56

70
228
227
376
235
200
263

Bib No

436
258
395
464

22
119

Bib No

388
210

45
271
14

63
322

141
286
339
422
264

Bib No

412
109
320

15
223

39
321
208
191
287
134
378

72

Bib No

43
43
40
43
44
43
43
41
44
42
43
44
42
42
41
44
40
42
44
43
40
44
43
43
41
43
44
43
42

Age
49
46
45
45
45
46

Age
49
48
49
48
49
46
49
46
49
49
46
48
47
46
45

Age
53
54
51
50
50
53
54

50
50
53
51
53

61

67

77

83

94

97
101
102
152
154
155
156
159
16l
163
165
167
177
180
181
185
186
187
190
191
194
204
208
214

Overall

6
12
59
76
82

111

Overall

62

87

89
104
108
109
123
137
148
153
172
173
197
203
213

Overall

63
65
90
98
135
145
147
149
162
164
169
198
211

Overall

31:19.
32:00.
32:57.
33:39.
35:29.
35:51.

36:01.
42:25.
42:40.
42:41.
42:44.
43:04.
43:09.
43:26.
43:40.
43:49.
45:21.
45:30.
45:43.
46:20.
46:21.
46:24.
47:31.
47:48.
47:52.
49:38.
50:42.
52:47.
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Total
Time
21:47.
24:18.
31:13.
32:56.
33:32.
37:10.

~ ® o O O W

Total
Time
31:19.
34:20
34:36.
36:04.
37:07.
37:09

41:00.
41:53.
42:27
45:04
45:14.
48:28.
49:36.
52:40.
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Total
Time
31:22.
31:30.
34:54
35:52.
40:28.
41:42
41:52
41:53
43:17.
43:32.
44:11
48:50.
51:22.
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Total
Time

10:06/M
10:19/M
10:38/M
10:51/M
11:27/M
11:34/M
11:37/M
11:37/M
13:41/M
13:46/M
13:46/M
13:47/M
13:54/M
13:55/M
14:01/M
14:05/M
14:08/M
14:38/M
14:41/M
14:45/M
14:57/M
14:57/M
14:58/M
15:20/M
15:25/M
15:26/M
16:01/M
16:21/M
17:02/M

Pace
7:02/M
7:50/M

10:04/M
10:37/M
10:49/M
11:59/M

Pace
10:06/M
11:05/M
11:10/M
11:38/M
11:58/M
11:59/M
12:34/M
13:14/M
13:31/M
13:42/M
14:32/M
14:35/M
15:38/M
16:00/M
16:59/M

Pace
10:07/M
10:10/M
11:15/M
11:34/M
13:03/M
13:27/M
13:30/M
13:31/M
13:58/M
14:03/M
14:15/M
15:45/M
16:34/M

Pace
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Sam Jenkins
Mike Couch
Marlon Austin
Ron Turner, Sr.

Female 55 to 59

Place

W oUW N

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Name

Bettie Wilson
Pam Vance
Geraldine Boston
Synthia Tureaud
Roberta Scott
Donna Gullett
Mary Atterberry
Vanessa Collins
Shirley Usher
Barbara Adams
Linda Ruffin
Bobbie King
Anne Glenn

Ruth Matteson
Robin Miles

Male 60 to 64

Place

Name
Mickey May
Bob Marshall

Male 65 and Over

Place
1
2

Name
Richard McInnis
Greg Swanson

Female 65 and Over

Place
1
2

Walk

Name
Margaret Little
Johnnie Mae Bradford

Male Overall Winners

Place

Name
Larry Sykes
Percy Bland

Terrell Thompson, Sr.

Female Overall Winners

Place

Name

Natalie King
Leslie Portis
Vanessa Whitlock

Male 99 and Under

Place

oUW

Name

Jon Williams
Cornelieo Perez
Martell Powell
Austin Adams
Kelly Vaughan
Khadafi Bell

Female 99 and Under

Place

Name

Marion MS

Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Collinsville

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Marion MS

Meridian MS
Marion MS

Meridian MS

City
Collinsville
Lilburn GA

City
Marion MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Brandon MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Daleville MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Chattanooga
Meridian MS
Daleville MS
Meridian MS

430
MS 296
224
452

Bib No

265
MS 449
274
MS 67
256

105
199

69
273
421
257
229
221
201

Bib No

MS 450
394

Bib No

428
279

Bib No

40

Bib No

213
337
MS 336

Bib No

211
386
426

Bib No

251
366

TN 212

250
446
86

Bib No

59
55
55
56

Age
55
57
55
58
56

55
58
56
55
55
59
58
57
55

0‘\0\|Q
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Age
69
43
35

Age
28
33
31

Age
17
13
26
17
66
10

E

39 28:36.7

113 37:39.0
136 40:29.2
170 44:29.1
Total

Overall Time
58 30:57.3

72 32:27.2

88 34:33.4

115 37:47.9
116 37:54.9
119 38:29.3
122 38:48.6
129 39:28.4
139 41:12.2
142 41:24.6
150 42:09.0
158 43:03.3
192 47:49.0
200 49:26.6
207 50:40.9
Total

Overall Time
71 32:27.0

118 38:21.9
Total

Overall Time
53 29:51.8

55 30:35.7
Total

Overall Time
81 33:10.3
112 37:24.9
Total

Overall Time
1 24:58.7

25 31:44.7
26 31:44.9
Total

Overall Time
2 28:09.7

3 28:18.7

4 28:33.0
Total

Overall Time
35 32:36.0
88 38:14.3
89 38:15.3
104 40:43.9
105 40:46.8
113 44:28.1
Total

Overall Time

9:14/M
12:09/M
13:04/M
14:21/M

Pace

9:59/M
10:28/M
11:09/M
12:11/M
12:14/M
12:25/M
12:31/M
12:44/M
13:17/M
13:21/M
13:36/M
13:53/M
15:25/M
15:57/M
16:21/M

Pace
10:28/M
12:22/M

Pace
9:38/M
9:52/M

Pace
10:42/M
12:04/M

Pace
12:29/M
15:52/M
15:52/M

Pace
14:05/M
14:09/M
14:17/M

Pace
16:18/M
19:07/M
19:08/M
20:22/M
20:23/M
22:14/M

Pace
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Deidre Bland
Sylvia Applon
Kiara Thomas

Pam Mosley
Yolanda Hall
Blair Miles
Jackie Crowell
Stephanie Mosley
Kathenne Bolden
Ka’China Clemons
Lafredia Harris
Destiny2 Starkey
Donna Nabors
Janiyah Terrell
Kiyauna Terrell
Kahiya Burns
Chasity Williams
Jacqueline Williams
Alanda Longmire
Patricia Hunt
Angela Betts
Tabitha Darden
Cheryl Fontan
Betty Newell
Ashley Evans
Stephanie Wright
Donna Robinson
Patricia Horne
Vickie Altman
Arquela Townsend
Francine Knight
Crystal Clark
DeShuanda Mopson
Kenyatta Pearson
Taymecca Sears
Bobbie Myles
Tempest Young
Courtney Martin
Jillian Snodgrass
Nicole Powe
Kristyl Young
Pamela Littleton
Deshandra Rash
Danielle Smith
Angela Turner
DeAnna Richmond
Nina Roach

Tonia Jennings
Cassandra Nicholson
Beverely Grant
Erica Martin
Vernika King2
Sonja Roberts
Janice Roberts
Coco Quedado
Debra Douglas
Renee Jones

Lori Niskala
Brandi West
Theresa Randles
Tangi Martin
Victoria Kennedy
Elaine Bell
Maureen Smith
Dorothy Thomas
Kimmea Spears
Khadijah Bell
Sonja Hopkins
Sara Brewster
Mamie Houston
Pamela Williams
Jennifer Gruno
Erin Hayes
Melinda Box

Amy Patton

Helen Massey
Saveda Williams
Tenika Scott
Michell Jimerson
Margaretta Campbell
Shamicka Cannon
Karmel McClendon
Angela McQuarley
Debra Brewer
Erin Steverson
Tracey Houston

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Vicksburg MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Enterprise MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Quitman MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Madison MS
Meridian MS
Petal MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Quitman MS
Shubuta MS
Meridian MS
Newton MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Vossburg MS
Meridian MS
Hattiesburg
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Decatur MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

MS

MS

MS
MS

MS

338
197
318
266
403
454
374
409

91
295
364
468
205
308
434
310
252

71

43

32

90
272

19

53
303
443
334
106
408
357

74

12
238
186
457
362
465
467
231
463

73
390
407
309
453
315
313
259
314
260
302
317
325
324
367
305
304
278
267
277

87

36
414

62
391
255

363
215
112
102
253

27

131
230
340
268

79
405
342
411
460
416
111
437

40
51
13
52
44
32
42
30
30
24
34
17
37
11

12
16
46
47

46
37
55

27
36
43
53
35
35
59
23
31
37
40
48
14
27

42
43
47
30
18
53

40
51
44
55
31
38
36
57
34
51
43
38

47
41
33
53
62
44
35
12
37
15
69
43

34
56
27
59
49
39
38
41
26
38
45
64

40
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
27
28
29

31
32
33
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

84
85
86
87
90
91
92
93
94
95

28:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:

30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:

32:
32:
32:

32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:

33:
33:
33:

33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:

35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
36:

36:
36:
36:
36:

36:
36:
36:

37:
38:
38:

38:
38:
38:
38:

38:

34.
06.
55.
44.
45.
47.
$47.
52.
53.
02.

11.
13.
15.
19.
19.
27.
37.
39.
44.
08.
13.
14.
:16.
17.
18.
20.
:21.
47.
49.
50.
51.

03.
08.
08.
11,
24.
37.
41.
:42.
43.
45.
46.
51.

06.
07.
08.

09.
18.
38.

48.
52.
57.
05.

05.
20.
32.

42.
55.
04.
:05.
06.
09.
17.
27.
:37.
45.
46.
49.
:58
53.
01.
12.
:13.
15.
17.
32.
34.

38.
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14:

14

15

15
15

16

16

16

16

16

16

17

18

18

18

19

19
19

17/M

:33/M
14:
15:
15:

58/M
22/M
23/M

:24/M
15:
15:
15:
15:
:35/M
:36/M
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:

24/M
26/M
27/M
31/M

37/M
38/M
40/M
40/M
44 /M
49/M
50/M
52/M
04/M
07/M
07/M
08/M

:09/M
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

09/M
10/M
11/M
24/M
25/M
25/M

126/M
16:
16:
16:
16:
:36/M
16:
16:
:51/M
:51/M
16:
16:
16:

28/M
32/M
34/M
34/M

42/M
49/M

52/M
53/M
53/M

:56/M
17:
17:
17:
17:

03/M
03/M
04/M
04/M

:04/M
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:

05/M
09/M
19/M
19/M
24/M
26/M
29/M
33/M
33/M
33/M
40/M
46/M
47/M
51/M
58/M
02/M
03/M

:03/M
18:
18:

05/M
09/M

:14/M
18:
18:
18:
18:
:29/M
18:
19:
19:
:07/M
19:
19:
:16/M
:17/M
19:
19:

19/M
23/M
23/M
25/M

57/M
01/M
06/M

08/M
09/M

18/M
19/M



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

97
98
99
100
101
102

SheDonna Greer
Jamia Jordan
Heaven Brewster
Felicia Johnson
Patricia Leggett
Denise Wright
Wanda Martin
Nancy McCarty
Erin Nowell
Janet Greer
Joyce Franklin
Rhonda Carr
Kinoka Cole
Dorethea Cole
Kamilah Dunn
Marilyn James

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
De Kalb MS
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
De Kalb MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

MS

225
365
216
35
82
301
47
75
77
333
332
125
218
219
269
140

31
13
20
43
50
47
45
53
30
53
59
56
34
61
36
46

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
114

38:
38:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41:
42:
43:
43:
43:
44:
46:

42.
54.
17.
22.
20.
28.
29.
30.
08.
48.
29.
19.
26.
27.
26.
58.
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19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
:15/M
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
23:

20

21/M
27/M
39/M
41/M
10/M
14/M
15/M

34/M
54/M
15/M
40/M
43/M
44/M
13/M
29/M



Purpose Driven Divas on the Run 5K

Fun Run

Overall Finish List

June 21, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

Place Name
1 William Hodges
2 Miles Marshall
3 Victoria Irby
4 Baileah Wilson
5 Micah Gordan
6 Boston Hodges
7 Jayden Mosley
8 Branderioces McShan
9 Brandshawn Spencer
10 Eli Darden
11 Sam Awad
12 Alex Roberts
13 Chynna Williams
14 Pharriah Greer
15 Brandi Morris
16 Joecelyn Harris
17 William Snodgrass
18 Tannah Darden
19 Taylar Darden
20 Jazmine Pace
21 Kiersten Hampton

City
Meridian
Lilburn
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Marion
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian

MS
GA
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

MS

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

Bib No

29
393
294
306

68

30
377

84

85
398
249
326
396
183
275

89
232
399
400
292
293

Age Gend

6
13
9
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Age Group
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

[

-
O VW -JkF OU B WO WOWO-=-Jo U B WN RPN

-

W ~J~J ] OO O Ul UL i b B D D DD

:49.
:51.
:54.
:06.
:12.
:49.
:00.
:10.
:10.
:20.
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Total

Time
:10.
:21.
122,
:26.
:34.
41
:46.
:57.
:05.
:37.
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Pace

:10/M
:21/M
:22/M
:26/M
:34/M
:41/M
:46/M
:57/M
:05/M
:37/M
:03/M
:49/M
:51/M
:54/M
:06/M
:12/M
:49/M
:00/M
:10/M
:10/M
:20/M
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